
Taymans Britt

Omalongandjo Christina

Merlin Julie

 

7091

7091

7091

 

T.C. PANORA

T.C. PANORA

T.C. PANORA

 

2114563

2027487

2038875

 

30

25

20

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

Lorette Alyssa

Taymans Gaelle

 

 

1024

7091

 

 

T.C. LES TRO

T.C. PANORA

 

 

1090431

2114564

 

 

25

30

 

 

 

2

82

 

 

 

 

 

 

152

Taymans Britt

Lorette Alyssa

Omalongandjo Christina

Taymans Gaelle

6/1 - 6/4

Taymans Britt

Lorette Alyssa

6/1 - 6/0

6/1 - 5/2 opgave

Taymans Britt

7/5 - 6/3

1/
Club : 7091 T.C. PANORAMA  Wedstrijdleider : 0009188 Dumon Els
Tornooi : 202070912 PANORAMA OPEN 2020 van 06/08/2020 tot 16/08/2020

Reeks : ENKEL MEISJES U15 2 van 3 tot 30
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar
1


